Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
MIL Tantalum Hybrid Capacitor THC1 series
Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
NO.H170605 E-mail:sales@greentechee.com http://www.greentechee.com page 1
THC1 High Energy Tantalum Hybrid Capacitor
(Hermetic sealed & Military standard)
 Characteristics and application
 All tantalum case, hermetic seal, Cylindrical, redial leads,Polarized
 This product is made up of tantalum capacitor and electrochemistry capacitor
 Stable electric performance, high reliability, long life, large energy density
per unit volume, store large energy,small size.
 Used as battery in energy conversion circuit and power pulse circuit,
 Perform Energy storage, power-off delay in circuit.
 Standard：GJB733A-96, QJ/PWV20102-2004
 How to order: THC1-50V7000µF-M：100pcs
 Technical Performance.
Temperature range: -55℃~+125℃（＞85℃ use derated voltage）
Store environment temperature: -62℃~+130℃
Capacitance tolerance: M=±20%；Q=-10%~+30%
Electric performance characteristic: see tables
 Size and installation 22x8mm
THC1 22x8mm Layout ( Type A) THC1 22x8mm Layout ( Type B)
Shanghai Green Tech Co.�T
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
MIL Tantalum Hybrid Capacitor THC1 series
Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
NO.H170605 E-mail:sales@greentechee.com http://www.greentechee.com page 3
THC1 22x12.5mm Mounting Holder Layout
Table2 THC1 High Energy Tantalum Hybrid Capacitor data, Case size: φ22x12.5（mm）
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Derated
Voltage
(V)
Surge
Voltage
（V）
Capacitance
（µF）
tgδ(%)
100Hz
Max.
ESR
（Ω）
1KHz
Max. DCL
(µA)
IMP.（Ω）
Cap. Change
rate（%）
Weight
25℃
85℃
125℃
-55℃
100Hz
25℃ -55℃
Max.
(g)
10 6 11 20000 90 0.1 150 900 2.5 -80 +16 35
16 9.5 17.6 18000 80 0.1 150 900 2.5 -80 +160 35
25 15 27.5 13000 70 0.1 150 900 2.5 -75 +150 35
35 20 38.5 9000 60 0.1 170 1000 2.5 -70 +140 35
50 30 55 6800 65 0.1 170 1000 1.2 -45 +120 35
63 38 70 2800 55 0.2 170 1000 3.5 -50 +80 35
80 48 88 2000 45 0.2 200 1200 3.5 -40 +80 35
100 60 110 1000 40 0.2 200 1200 4.0 -30 +60 38
110 66 121 800 30 0.2 200 1200 4.0 -25 +50 38
125 75 138 600 30 0.3 200 1200 4.0 -20 +50 38
 Size and installation 35.5x8mm
THC1 35.5x8mm Layout ( Type A) THC1 35.5x8mm Layout ( Type B)
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
MIL Tantalum Hybrid Capacitor THC1 series
Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
NO.H170605 E-mail:sales@greentechee.com http://www.greentechee.com page 5